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TY LOCKARD

ty@nwi.group

(541) 323-4922

4800 SW Meadows Rd., Ste. 300 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Travelers INsurance

www.travelers.com

Safeco Insurance

www.safeco.com

Cheri Martinen

cheri@bancorpinsurance.com

Kyle Bunch

kyle.bunch@goosehead.com

(503) 567-1633

Martti Rahi

Martti.Rahi@MarshMMA.com

(541) 325-7242

Jake Waardenburg

Jake@SFRedmond.com

(541) 504-5555

Erik Janssen

erik.janssen@countryfinancial.com

(541) 322-9433

David Fischer

David@centuryins.com

(541) 382-4211

Karen Brannon

kbrannon@farmersagent.com

(541) 536-3655

The insurance providers on this list have indicated a willingness to provide coverage on homes in Caldera Springs. Policy availability, terms and conditions are subject to change. Caldera Springs makes no warranties about 
the completeness, accuracy, or reliability of the information. Consult with a qualified insurance professional for personalized advice tailored to your situation.


